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Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Cobra Kai

Last Exit

Racer X

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Jamie

Team Kiray

DaBears

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Modest Man from Mandrake
Team Kiray

Racer X

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Cobra Kai

Jamie

Last Exit

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Simon Bar Sinister

Cobra Kai

Modest Man from Mandrake
Last Exit

DaBears

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Modest Man from Mandrake
Team Kiray

Last Exit

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Cobra Kai

Modest Man from Mandrake
Team Kiray

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Cobra Kai

Jamie

Racer X

125
131
123
127

88

96
150
109
126
132

116
130
135
167
159

107
127
119
173
107

160
147
134

96
138

158

7
148
163
116

158
125
163
148
145

65
119
182

79
145

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Modest Man from Mandrake
Jamie

Team Kiray

A Long Awaited Friend
DaBears

Cobra Kai

Modest Man from Mandrake
Last Exit

Racer X

A Long Awaited Friend

Jamie

Cobra Kai

Last Exit

DaBears

A Long Awaited Friend

Modest Man from Mandrake
Team Kiray

DaBears

Racer X

A Long Awaited Friend

O-H--I-0

Jamie

Team Kiray

Racer X

A Long Awaited Friend

Racer X

Cobra Kai

Jamie

A Long Awaited Friend
DaBears

Last Exit

Jamie

Racer X

A Long Awaited Friend
DaBears

DaBears

Modest Man from Mandrake
Team Kiray

Last Exit

A Long Awaited Friend
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118

61
130
149
121

136
108
106
178
101

116
165
127
109

97

122
113
121
132
134

114
81
109
126
95

101
107
45
92
90

117

88
106
164
118

97
89
125
95
128
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Cobra Kai

Jamie

Last Exit

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Modest Man from Mandrake
Jamie

Team Kiray

Week 11 - NFL Week 11
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Cobra Kai

Modest Man from Mandrake
Team Kiray

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Cobra Kai

Modest Man from Mandrake
Team Kiray

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Simon Bar Sinister
O-H--I-O

Cobra Kai

Modest Man from Mandrake
Last Exit

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Simon Bar Sinister
Cobra Kai

Team Kiray

Racer X

Jamie

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Simon Bar Sinister

DaBears

A Long Awaited Friend

Jamie

Last Exit

Modest Man from Mandrake
O-H--I-O

Team Kiray

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Simon Bar Sinister

Cobra Kai

A Long Awaited Friend

92
154
202
117

86

138
103
83
84
113

123

96
127
112
118

144
121
122
89
76

144
110
117
108
123

138
103
119
101

99

150
135

80
100

82
120
123
130

129
101
139

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Vs
VS

Racer X

Team Kiray

Modest Man from Mandrake
A Long Awaited Friend
DaBears

Cobra Kai

DaBears

Last Exit

Racer X

A Long Awaited Friend

Jamie

Racer X

A Long Awaited Friend
DaBears

Last Exit

DaBears

Last Exit

Jamie

A Long Awaited Friend
Racer X

Team Kiray

A Long Awaited Friend
DaBears

Jamie

Racer X

O-H--I-O

Modest Man from Mandrake
Last Exit

DaBears

A Long Awaited Friend

Cobra Kai
Racer X

Racer X
DaBears
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121
67
82

128
99

118
111
104

82
108

103
115
115

85
128

111

93
164
131
101

123
142

59
125
128

122
166
131

69
131

142
138

134
145
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Jamie

Last Exit

Modest Man from Mandrake
O-H--I-O

Team Kiray

81
88
104
146
111
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