Three Rivers Memorial League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				_
Simon Bar Sinister	125	VS	Modest Man from Mandrake	118
O-HI-O	131	VS VS	Jamie	61
Cobra Kai	123	VS	Team Kiray	130
Last Exit	127	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	149
Racer X	88	VS	DaBears	121
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Simon Bar Sinister	96	VS	Cobra Kai	136
O-HI-O	150	VS	Modest Man from Mandrake	108
Jamie	109	VS	Last Exit	106
Team Kiray	126	VS	Racer X	178
DaBears	132	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	101
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Simon Bar Sinister	116	VS	Jamie	116
O-HI-O	130	VS	Cobra Kai	165
Modest Man from Mandrake	135	VS	Last Exit	127
Team Kiray	167	VS	DaBears	109
Racer X	159	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	97
			3	-
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Simon Bar Sinister	107	VS	Modest Man from Mandrake	122
O-HI-O	127	VS	Team Kiray	113
Cobra Kai	119	VS	DaBears	121
Jamie	173	VS	Racer X	132
Last Exit	107	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	134
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Simon Bar Sinister	160	VS	O-HI-O	114
Cobra Kai	147	VS	Jamie	81
Modest Man from Mandrake	134	VS	Team Kiray	109
Last Exit	96	VS	Racer X	126
DaBears	138	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	95
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Simon Bar Sinister	158	VS	Racer X	101
O-HI-O	77	VS	Cobra Kai	107
Modest Man from Mandrake	148	VS	Jamie	45
Team Kiray	163	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	92
Last Exit	116	VS	DaBears	90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Simon Bar Sinister	158	VS	Last Exit	117
O-HI-O	125	VS	Jamie	88
Cobra Kai	163	VS	Racer X	106
Modest Man from Mandrake	148	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	164
Team Kiray	145	VS	DaBears	118
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Simon Bar Sinister	65	VS	DaBears	97
O-HI-O	119	VS	Modest Man from Mandrake	89
Cobra Kai	182	VS	Team Kiray	125
Jamie	79	VS	Last Exit	95
Racer X	145	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	128

Three Rivers Memorial League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Simon Bar Sinister	92	VS	Racer X	121
O-HI-O	154	VS	Team Kiray	67
Cobra Kai	202	VS	Modest Man from Mandrake	82
Jamie	117	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	128
Last Exit	86	VS	DaBears	99
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Simon Bar Sinister	138	VS	Cobra Kai	118
O-HI-O	103	VS	DaBears	111
Modest Man from Mandrake	83	VS	Last Exit	104
Jamie	84	VS	Racer X	82
Team Kiray	113	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	108
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Simon Bar Sinister	123	VS	Jamie	103
O-HI-O	96	VS	Racer X	115
Cobra Kai	127	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	115
Modest Man from Mandrake	112	VS	DaBears	85
Team Kiray	118	VS	Last Exit	128
·				
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Simon Bar Sinister	144	VS	DaBears	111
O-HI-O	121	VS	Last Exit	93
Cobra Kai	122	VS	Jamie	164
Modest Man from Mandrake	89	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	131
Team Kiray	76	VS	Racer X	101
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Simon Bar Sinister	144	vs	Team Kiray	123
O-HI-O	110	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	142
Cobra Kai	117	VS	DaBears	59
Modest Man from Mandrake	108	VS	Jamie	125
Last Exit	123	VS	Racer X	128
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Simon Bar Sinister	138	VS	O-HI-O	122
Cobra Kai	103	VS	Modest Man from Mandrake	166
Team Kiray	119	VS	Last Exit	131
Racer X	101	VS	DaBears	69
Jamie	99	VS	A Long Awaited Friend	131
5				
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15	450		Cabra Kai	4.40
Simon Bar Sinister DaBears	150 135	VS	Cobra Kai Racer X	142 138
	80	VS	Racel A	130
A Long Awaited Friend Jamie	100			
Last Exit	82			
Modest Man from Mandrake	120			
O-HI-O	123			
Team Kiray	130			
B				
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16	400		Doggr V	404
Simon Bar Sinister Cobra Kai	129 101	VS	Racer X DaBears	134 145
A Long Awaited Friend	139	VS	Dancais	140
A Long Awaited Flielid	199			



Three Rivers Memorial League

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Jamie	81
Last Exit	88
Modest Man from Mandrake	104
O-HI-O	146
Team Kiray	111